
Cecil Harford USBC Association

President
Eric Lundeen (16-18)

410-836-1521, cell 410-652-4753
ericlundeen@zoominternet.net

   1st Vice-President                      2nd Vice-President
John Vananzo (17-19) Carol Phillabaum (16-18)
Cell = 410-808-2690 cell = 410-272-8522
johnvananzo@yahoo.com phillabaum@comcast.net

Sergeant-at-Arms
Bob Phillabaum (17-19)

Cell = 410-322-3588
bowlmd@hotmail.com

Director #1 Director # 2
Melissa Herring (17-19) Donna Vernon (16-18)
Cell = 443-807-7874 cell = 443-417-4839
Melissa.herring@sbdinc.com dmvernon@comcast.net

Director # 3 Director # 4
Kim Haney (17-19) Jackie Barton (16-18)
Cell = 443-827-3304 cell = 410-917-5206
KHaney@mragta.com jackiebarton692@gmail.com

Director # 5 Director # 6
Nick Rynes (17-19) Cathy Dunn (16-18)
Cell = 443-643-7525 cell = 410-322-0520
nickrynes@gmail.com cathydunn@comcast.net

Director # 7 Director # 8
Frank Zelechowski (17-19) Marie Plummer (16-18)
Home = 410-638-0946 cell = 410-916-4449
tenpinpop@aol.com rie0803@comcast.net

Director # 9 Director # 10
Rick Malley (17-19) Evie Testerman (16-18)
Cell = 443-756-2361 cell = 410-459-2023
rmalley@live.com evie755@hotmail.com

Director # 11 Director # 12
Larry Lee (17-19) Chuck Tillman (16-18)
Cell = 443-752-9422 cell = 410-949-7766
Larrylee9015@gmail.com bowl2xs@hotmail.com

Director # 13 Director # 14
Michaella Patrick (17-19) Bruce Hepler (17-18)
Cell = 410-336-3511 cell = 443-206-8722
Patr4598@chawk.cecil.edu bruce.hepler@gmail.com

Director # 15
Dianne Swauger (17-19)
Cell = 443-466-5513
diswauger@comcast.net

Association Manager
Bob Tayson

1016 Young Ave
Bel Air, MD 21014-1870
Bob.tayson@verizon.net
Home = 410-836-9297
Cell = 443-987-1617

mailto:Bob.tayson@verizon.net
mailto:ericlundeen@zoominternet.net
mailto:diswauger@comcast.net
mailto:bruce.hepler@gmail.com
mailto:Patr4598@chawk.cecil.edu
mailto:bowl2xs@hotmail.com
mailto:Larrylee9015@gmail.com
mailto:evie755@hotmail.com
mailto:rmalley@live.com
mailto:rie0803@comcast.net
mailto:tenpinpop@aol.com
mailto:cathydunn@comcast.net
mailto:nickrynes@gmail.com
mailto:jackiebarton692@gmail.com
mailto:KHaney@mragta.com
mailto:dmvernon@comcast.net
mailto:Melissa.herring@sbdinc.com
mailto:bowlmd@hotmail.com
mailto:phillabaum@comcast.net
mailto:johnvananzo@yahoo.com

